VOULTAGE
ORPTIMISATION

Retrofit Energy Saving Product
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Voltage Optimisation covers a variety of technologies
which seek to stabilise, regulate and reduce voltage
use at your site. The overall effect is a reduction of
energy use site-wide. By making sure we only supply
the voltage you need, we can ensure a reduction in
energy use site-wide.

“We are proud to offer Voltage Optimisation as part of the
our range of energy saving solutions. It makes perfect
sense - why should you be paying for more power than
you need?

“Great energy saving starts at source. We've been looking
long and hard for the right VO product to augment our
technology stack, and we think we've got some great
options for any scenario.”

Lighting Example

uction per

oltage drop.

Eg. 415V down to 380
= 9.1% voltage drop
= 16.4% saving

Refrigeration Example

Refrigeration compressors,
condenser and evaporator
fans - VO can save 2% per
1% voltage drop.

Eg. 415V down to 380V
= 9.1% Voltage Drop
=18% Energy Saving

Up to

18%

Energy Savings
Site-Wide
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How Does it Work?
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Voltage Optimisation Techniques

There are two types of voltage optimisation eguipment we offer
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Capacity
Maximum Supply Voltage
Input Voltage Range

Output Voltage

Efficiency
Frequency
Dielectric Strength

Loading Capability

Insulation

Ambient Temperature
Humidity
Temperature Rise
Noise

THD

T KVA to 3000kVA
Upto 1140V
Rated voltage +10%

Rated voltage + 2% to 3%

when input voltage is at the

rated voltage

Up to 99.5%

50Hz or 60Hz
3500V / 10mA / 60s

At 100% load, up to 300%
current for 5 seconds

ClassF

-15°C to +45°C
<95%

<100°C

<55db

Mo additional harmonics

v VARIABLE

RATIO VOLTAGE
ORPTIMISER

Product Features

Vacuum Impregnated Winding.
High Efficiency.

High Reliability.

Custom Design Available.

Voltage Optimisation Transformer.

Auto Transformer (Step Up/Step
Down Transformer).

Improve the balance of the phase
voltage and provide a steady
neutral point.

Harmonics Mitigation.

Isolation Transformer.




Input Voltage

Input Voltage

Frequency

Output Voltage

Output Voltage Tolerance

Response Time
Correction Time

Over Load Capacity

Protection

load, over current, =short

(optional), surge arrester

Cooling

Operating Temperature

BOVM1 Single phase: 220V
or 230V or 240V BOVM3
Three phase: 380V or 400V
or 415V

-20% to +20% as standard.
-45% to +45% available on
reguest.

50 or 60HZ

BOVYM1 Single phase: 220V
or 230V or 240V BOVM3
Three phase: 380V or 400V
or 415V

+/-2% typical (up to +/-1%
available on request)

<10ms
200ms

300% 1 sec, 200% 2 sec,
160% 1 min

97% (typical; model below
50kVA); =99% (typical,
model above S50kVA)
voltage stabilization
before power output;
under/ over voltage, over

circuit, phase loss, auto-
bypass, manual bypass

{optional), EMI filter
(optional), phase loss
(optional).

Mature air convection for
models below 250kVA.
Force cooling for 250kVA
and above.

-10° to 40°C

Why Choose VO For
Your Estate?

A single device installed where
power enters the building can have
a sitewide effect.

That effect can be up to 18%
energy savings, which is a massive
difference to your energy bill.

Our products offer very high
reliability and up to 99% efficiency
in operation.

VO helps you get closer to using
only the energy you have to. That
means if you invest in renewable
energy (like solar), you won't be
buying more than you need.

“Most retrofit energy saving
technologies just impact one
area, like air conditioning.

That's great, but a product that
can impact multiple areas all

at once is invaluable. Voltage
optimisation is that product and
it has made a big difference to
energy saving projects we run the
world over.”

oAVIDO GRINSTED -
HEAD OF PRAOJECTS.

BEST ENERLEY

BOVM3-10kVA
BOVM3-20kVA
BOVM3-30kVA
BOVM3-50kVA
BOVM3-80kVA
BOVM3-100kVA
BOVM3-120kVA
BOVM3-150kVA
BOVM3-180kVA
BOVM3-200kVA
BOVM3-225kVA
BOVM3-250kVA
BOVM3-320kVA
BOVM3-400kVA
BOVM3-500kVA
BOVM3-600kVA
BOVM3-800kVA
BOVM3-1000kVA
BOVM3-1200kVA
BOVM3-1400kVA
BOVM3-1600kVA
BOVM1-3kVA
BOVM1-5kVA
BOVM1-10kVA
BOVM1-10kVA
BOVM1-15kVA
BOVM1-20kVA
BOVM1-30kVA
BOVM1-50kVA

35x60x78(With wheels)
35x60x78(With wheels)
35x60x78(With wheels)
39x65x90(with wheels)
46x65x120

46x65%120

46x65x120

76x66x160

76x66x160

76x66x160

7ex66x160
110x80x200
110x80x200
110x80x200
110x80x200
110x80x200
180x100x220
180x100x220
240x100x270
240x100x220
240x7100x220
22x50%37

22x50%37

22x50x37

28x60x43

35x60x64 (with wheels)
35x60x64 (with wheels)
35x60x64 (with wheels)
35x60x64 (with wheels)

54
az
112
150
220
240
264
350
387
410
425
615
700
760
1010
1145
1700
2000
2350
2550
2700
20
25
)
38
45
59
81
115
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